08-09 March, 2025

Asian Elite Dance Competition

(Malaysia Regional)

winners

Ballet Solo __ Pre-Level

el

Gold

Gold

Silver

Silver

Bronze

105

101

104
102

Caroline Xin Yue

Anya Teo Xuan Wen
Yu Yiluo

Kimora See Hyun Na

Nieda Mizuha

Princess Florine

Radish Variation from
Chipollino

Sleeping Beauty (Princess

Florine)

Bluebird Variation from
Sleeping Beuty

Chipollino

Ballet Solo __ Children

Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold

Gold

Gold
Gold

Gold

Gold
Gold
Gold

122
129
134

136

138
140

143

144
146
147

Charlotte Lim Wen Wei
Wong Reanne

Avery Pang

Kua Shu Qi

Chow Wen Xin

Tiffany Thong
Victoria Chiau Su Yi

Penelope Chiew Yue Xin

Elisha Rei Marchen
Carolyn Chen Keren
Tan Sze Yu

Princess Florine

La Fille Mal Gardee Act 2
Silver Fairy

Coppelia Doll Variation

Bluebird Variation from
Sleeping Beuty

Silver Fairy
Clara's Variation Variation

Fairy of Grace from The
Sleeping Beuty

Silver Fairy
Gamzatti

Graduation Ball
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Asian Elite Dance Competition Wi““ers J %w\fij;/_*
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Ballet Solo _ Children

Silver 112 Marin Kuroki Paquita 4th variation

Silver 113 Ellyna Chee Zhiyan The Daughter of the Pharoah

Silver 115  Ariana Tan Min Jia Blueblrd Variation from
Sleeping Beuty

Silver 117  Hannah Ng Yu Yan Clara's Variation Variation

Silver 120 Quek En Xin Abigail Blue Bird

Silver 125  Vernice Phang Zien Cupld Variation From Don
Quixote

Silver 126  Yeap Yuna Cipollino Variation(Radish)

Silver 127  Mallowry Low Yu Fang Silver Fairy

. Princess Florine's Variation

Silver 128  Janelle Tang Ern Yu (Blue Bird)

Silver 130  Rui Lu Xin Ling Princess Florine Variation

Silver 131  Lee Noe Elle Silver Fairy Variation

Silver 132 Eri Oyanagi Silver Fairy from The Sleeping
Beauty

Silver 135  Arissa Wong Zi Xin Chipollino

Silver 139  Giselle Koo Ker Yee Fairy Doll

. : _y . Good Girl Variation from The

Silver 141  Emily Christian Friis Graduation Ball

Silver 145  Chong Rosanne Graduation Ball

Silver 148  Sonia Babkina Sheridan Blueblrd Variation from
Sleeping Beuty

Silver 149  Avianna Lim Xin Huey Pearls from the Humpback
Horse

Silver 150  Alexander Van Bijsterveldt Paquita Pas de Trois Male

Variation
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Asian Flite Dance Compefition winners %M%

Ballet Solo _ Children

Hannah Imani Binti

Bronze 111 Muhammad Dzafir Silver Fairy Variation
. : Female Variation 4 from
Bronze 114  Meghan Ying Oliva Tang Paquita Act 3
Bronze 118  Sophia Yau Zi Qian Silver Fairy Variation
: Bluebird Variation from
Bronze 119  Teong Jyeh Yi Sleeping Beuty
: : Female Variation 4 from
Bronze 121  Arabella Leia Szusgien Paquita Act 3
Bronze 123 Ng Yu Qing Blue Bird
Bronze 124 Eugenia Teh Li Rong Candide Fairy Variation
Bronze 133 EmiYamada Femqle Variation 4 from
Paquita Act 3
Bronze 137  Abigail Leong Xinn Yuu Fairy Doll
Bronze 142 Jaine Woong Xi En Lilac Fairy Variation

Ballet Solo _ Open

Bronze 161  Nicole Ong Zi Ying Talisman Variation

Bronze 162  Feyunica Thetannia Candide Fairy Variation
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08-09 March, 2025

Asian Elite Dance Competition

Ballet Solo

(Malaysia Regional)

winners

Gold
Gold

Silver

Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Merit Award
Merit Award
Merit Award

Encouragement

Encouragement

TOP 11

TOP 11

TOP 12

TOP 12

TOP 13
TOP 13

201

228

210

218
206
202
224
217
214
212
208

207

221

204

225

222

205
227

Charlotte Lim Wen Wei
Lai Qianxin
Annastacia Loy Zixinn

Bianca Jewell Kong Yu En
Julia Tang Hui Ting
Carolyn Chen Keren
Summer Chua Shi Min
Joelle Ng

Arabelle Teh Yuenzhi
Alyssa Teo Xuan Qing
Chen Si Han

Hazel Ang Q1 Yu

Evia Ngo Wen Xuan

Wong Hui Yin (Marissa)

Zahra Binti Azmi

Chloe Wong Man Yan

Yau Min Min Ashley

Choong Tze Earn

Pre-competitive A (Age 9)

The Fairy Doll

Swanhilda Variation from

Candide Fairy Variation

Silver Fairy

Talisman

Paquita Variation 7
Paquita Variation 4
Candide Fairy
Satanella

Copellia Doll Variation
La Fille Mal Gardee

La Fille Ma Gardee

Giselle Grand Pas
Classique

Princess Florine
Variation

Princess Florine
Variation

Lise variation of la fille
Mal gardee

Esmeralda

Cupid Variation
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(Malaysia Regional)

08-09 March, 2025

Asian Elite Dance Competition

Ballet Solo

winners

S D Lo

__Pre-competitive A (Age9)
Giselle Act 2, 1st

TOP 14 220  Phen Ying Xuan g
Peasant variation

TOP 15 219  Lee Jae-Lynn The Talisman

TOP 16 209  Kuah Zi Yang Giselle Act 2, st
Peasant variation

TOP 17 216  Ellysya Chee Xinyan Fairy Doll

TOP 18 215  Tess Yap Cupid Variation

TOP 19 211  Cheyenne Sarah Chia En Princess Florine
Variation

TOP 20 213  Kuan Kai Ern SIIVCI'. Fairy From
Sleeping Beauty

TOP21 230 Lew Ken Yuu Graduation Ball
Variation

TOP 22 223 Zhang Chenbaoyuan Princess Florine
variation

A Variation of Flora from
TOP 23 231  Elsa Ooi Zi Zhen The Awakening of Flora
TOP 24 226  Lee Sim Qiao Paquita 4th Variation

Ballet Solo

__Pre-competitive A (Age 10)

Gold 252 Janelle Tang En Ting The Fairy Doll
Silver 245  Madeleine Low Zhi Ling  La Fille Mal Gardee
: Emme Pakamon :
Silver 234 1 esookkasem Graduation Ball
Silver 243 Chow Min Han Basilio Variation from Don

Quixote Act 3
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08-09 March, 2025

Asian Elite Dance Competitio

(Malaysia Regional

winners

Pre-competitive A (Age 10

Ballet Solo
Bronze 232
Merit Award 238
Merit Award 242
Merit Award 233
Encouragement 246
Encouragement 254
TOP 11 236
TOP 12 250
TOP 13 253
TOP 14 240
TOP 15 247
TOP 16 249
TOP 17 235
TOP 18 239
Top 19 257
Top 20 259
Top 21 258
Top 22 241
Top 23 251
Top 24 256
Top 24 255

Jewel Kok Jin Rou

Tung Sze Yi Shannen
Esther Leong En Hui
Kum Zhi Xi

Norah Chen Yinuo

Tan Jia En
Anna Ng Ru-Ruo

Chen Rui'en

Sofia Lee Z1 Xuan

Brielle Jae Cheow
Chea Huai Ley

Emma Tan Mei Yinn
Lock Qin Yun

Lim Tian Xin
Sayaka Yamaguchi

Nur Elisha Rose Binti
Mohd Nazasli

Phoebe Victoria Tan Abbie
Yu Yen Ning

Joelle Tan Zeann

Stella Chew Xing Pei

Lee Jasvin

Coppelia Act 1, Swanhilda
Variation

Velstalka variation from
Paquita
Kitri Variation Act 1

Graduation ball

Jeanne Variation from
Flames of Paris Act 4

Paquita Variation 6
Awakening of Flora

Silver Fairy

3rd Odalisque variation
from Le Cosaire

Graduation Ball

Female Variation 7 from
Paquita Act 3

Cupid Variation
Paquita 4th Variation
Cupid Variation

Lise Variation from La Fille
mal gardée Act 2

Female Variation from The
Talisman Pas de Deux

Vyestalka Variation
Kitr1 Variation |
Talisman

Princess Florine

Princess Florine Variation
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(Malaysia Regional)
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Asian Elite Dance Competition winners e g2

Ballet Solo __ Pre-competitive B (Age 11)

Gold 309  Lau Chen Xuan Kitri Variation from Don

Quixote Act 3
Silver 312  Hazel Yeong Wei Xuan Talisman
Silver 305  Rylene Clarissa Knaggs Talisman Variation
Bronze 308  Cyanne Chong Kay Yi Elslee \ﬁglia;ﬁéféfé tha
Bronze 304  Karen Li Sum Chee Princess Florine
Bronze 302  Wong Mei Yee Princess Florine
Bronze 307 Cheong Nian Way Raymonda Act 1, Pizzicato
Merit Award 310  Leong Eloise Talisman Variation
Merit Award 311  Zovia Tay Paquita 1st Variation
Encouragement 306  Reina Kua Wen Suen La Fille Mal Garder- Act

2- Lise Variation

Ballet Solo __Pre-competitive B (Age 12)

Gold 347  Sheravine Jhon Fairy Doll
Silver 315  Elizabeth Yeo Li Xian La Fille Mal Gardee
Bronze 341 Chloe Atichanan Giselle Grand Pas Classique
Treesookkasem
Bromnze 325 Wendi Wu Female Variation from The

Talisman Pas de Deux

Kitri Variation from Don

Bronze 343  Ameliya Babkina Quixote Act 1

717



08-09 March, 2025

Asian Elite Dance Competition

(Malaysia Regional)

winners

Ballet Solo
Merit Award 332
Merit Award 344
Encouragement 346
Encouragement 319
Top 11 324
Top 12 333
Top 13 342
Top 14 320
Top 15 328
Top 16 317
Top 17 323
Top 17 329
Top 17 345
Top 18 327
Top 19 314
Top 20 326
Top 21 338
Top 22 337
Top 23 321
Top 24 316

Phylicia Chew Zi Ying

Chay Rui Jing Shania
Wong Yiu Shien

Edelee Phang Ern Xi
Kok Yun Xin

Chow Yong Qin

Zoe Wong May Gin
Alexis Then Yuxii
Ophelia Tan Y1 Xuan
Joanna Lee Yue Han

Phoon Hor Yann
Lauren Summer Chia
Ding Yitian

Cheryl Leong Xuan En

Everley Chia

Yap Ying Eng

Chloe Lee Yong-Xin
Lee Jia Xin

Wee Xin Yu

Joan Chen Enxin

Pre-competitive B (Age 12

Giselle

Paquita Variation 7

Swanhilda Variation from
Coppélia Act 1

Talisman
Cupid
Harlequinade

Esmeralda

Kitri's Entrance
Talisman Variation
Silver Fairy

Graduation Ball

Fairy Doll Variation from
The Fairy Doll Act 2

The Awakening of Flora

Good Girl Variation from
Graduation Ball

Paquita 4th Variation
La filla mal gardee
Kitri Act 1 Variation

La Esmeralda

Variation of Hebe from the
Awakening of Flora

Princess Florine
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08-09 March, 2025

Asian Elite Dance Competition

Gold

Silver
Bronze

Bronze

Bronze
Merit Award

Merit Award

Encouragement

Encouragement

Top 11
Top 12
Top 12
Top 13
Top 14

Top 15

Top 16
Top 17

402

410

409

407

412
408
415
405

403

421
404
406
420
425

419

416
417

(Malaysia Regional)

winners

Ballet Solo __ Junior A (Age 13)

Elise Ng Sam Yee

Oon Zhi Yew
Ong Szu Zenn

Cassandra Mok Yi Xuan

Lim Jia En
Cheng Weiyi
Song Constance Faith

Yap Zi Yan

Tang Yi Jean

Isabelle Tan Wei Ling
Yap Zi Qin

Mikaela Liu Xin Yu
See Jesslyn

Ooi Jing Xuan
Shaynna Lee Shin Fay

Sophia Choo Qia Hyuen

Lim Jiami

Wldvu
J’L‘:/D“J,J”f
_//*‘_/A:

Princess Florine variation
from the Bluebird

La Fille Mal Gardee Lise
Variation

La Fille Mal Gardee

Coppelia, Girl's Variation
Act3

Cupid cubano
Lilac Fairy Variation

Talisman

La Fille Mal Gardee Act 2

Female Variation 7 from
Paquita Act 3

The Talisman
Paquita Vestalka
Paquita Variation 4
Kitri Act 1 Variation

Talisman

Swan lake Act 1, 1st Pas De
Trios variation

Lise Variation

Teresina Napoli
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Malaysia Regional

08-09 March, 2025
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Asian Elite Dance Competition

winners

Ballet Solo __Junior A (Age 14)

Silver 428  Reyna Marie Fang Xue Fang  Medora

Bronze 430  Tong Pei Ci Kitri Act 1 Variation

Bronze 426  Yap Xin Ni Swanhilda

Bronze 431  Gwendolyn Chua Yen Lin Princess Florine
Merit Award 427  Shermaine Chan Shuen Ern Talisman
Encouragement 433  Ti Xim Joo Gulnare Variation
Encouragement 435  Wong Ying Hui Teresina Napoli
Encouragement 436  Phyllis Tan Sze Yinn Kitri Variation

Ballet Solo __ Junior B

Silver
Silver

Silver

Bronze

Bronze
Bronze
Merit Award

Merit Award

456

457

453
455

454

459

452

Cheong Nian Yao
Erin Chan Ern Yi

Sabrina Chan Ying Ning

Quinn Safa

Adriana Fu Weng Yan
Natalie Saw Wan Xin
Ng Lee On

Reenese Lim Yu Thong

Awakening of Flora

Swan Lake Pas De Trois
Variation 1

Kitri Act 1

Talisman Variation

Aurora Act 3

Medora variation from
Le Corsaire Act 3

La Esmeralda

Variation of Hebe from
the Awakening of Flora
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08-09 March, 2025

Asian Elite Dance Competition

(Malaysia Regional)

%
winners Mpauicage

Ballet Solo __ Senior

Gold
Silver
Bronze
Bronze

503

508
505
504

Annabel Chin Yee Fang Swanhilda Variation
Ban Elsa La Esmeralda
Samantha Sim Cheok Yue Swanilda Act 3

Lim Xin Tong Flame of Paris

Ballet Solo __Professional Junior A

Gold
Silver
Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Merit Award
Merit Award

564
554
551
555
553
552
557
556

Sheravine Jhon Swanhilda
Ethan Chua Chee Hong Franz Variation
Koay Yun Qian Satanella
Jasmine Fong Robson Grand Pas de Deux
Rynee Lee Miinn Giselle Act 1
Charmyne Tan Zhi Wei Dulcinea Variation
Zara Savitri Arvinthan Medora Variation
Leann Marie Ng Shue Lynn Talisman

Ballet Solo __ Professional Junior B

Gold
Silver
Bronze
Bronze

559
561
560
558

Yap Y1 Ki Raymonda
Belicia Phun Wing Xuan Kitri Variation
Ch'ng Kai Xuan Swanhilda Act3
Hayley Yeong Wei Yee Giselle Act 1

Ballet Solo __ Professional Senior

Gold
Gold

565
562

Tay Jing Hui Cuban Cupid
Yap Y1 Ki Cavalry Halt
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08-09 March, 2025

Asian Elite Dance Competition

Contemporary Solo

(Malaysia Regional)

winners

Pre-Competitive

Gold

Silver
Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Merit Award
Merit Award

Encouragement

Encouragement
Top 11
Top 12
Top 13
Top 14
Top 15
Top 16
Top 17
Top 18
Top 19
Top 20
Top 21
Top 22
Top 23

621

605
608
616
617
607
603
612
610
615
601
622
606
609

602

618
611

623
604
620
613

614
619

Janelle Tang En Ting

Alexander Van Bijsterveldt
Lee Xuan Jing

Esther Leong En Hui
Norah Chen Yinuo
Annastacia Loy Zixinn
Tiffany Thong

Lai Qianxin

Aryanna Hoh Zi Ling
Jewel Kok Jin Rou
Ong Jing En, Heavenly
Sofia Lee Zi Xuan
Julia Tang Hui Ting
Lor Suen Qi

Lee Xuan Rou

Peh Yu Xin
Summer Chua Shi Min

Nur Elisha Rose Binti Mohd Nazasli

Emily Christian Friis
Joelle Tan Zeann

Lew Ken Yuu
Elsa Oo1 Zi Zhen
Della Lee Xin Jie

Spreading Wings

Just a Joker?!
Echoes of Magic

The Four Season
Unbreakable
Somewhere Only I Know
Where is the End?

Out of reach

Silence

A Million Dreams

[ won't give up
Stardust

Masquerade

Imagine

Where Has The Time Gone
Her silent world
Resilience

Light that never leave

Waltz for the dawn
Somewhere only we know

Rise Up
Million Dreams

Growing
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08-09 March, 2025

Asian Elite Dance Competition

Contemporary Solo

(Malaysia Regional)

winners

ity -
J&Wguﬁl&

__Junior

Gold

Silver
Silver
Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Merit Award
Merit Award
Encouragement
Encouragement
Top 11
Top 12
Top 12
Top 12
Top 13
Top 13
Top 14
Top 15

664

632
661
638
654
644
656
653
647
663
657
634
650
631
633
641
651
655

652
635

Sheravine Jhon

Elizabeth Yeo Li Xian

Yap Y1 Ki

Chan Jing Chel

Shermaine Chan Shuen Ern
Oon Zhi Yew

Tong Pei Ci

Janicessa Paul Nicson
Ethan Chua Chee Hong
Sabrina Chan Ying Ning
Ho Jun Yee Amelia

Kok Yun Xin

Cheyelle Cheah Xin Yuean
Cyanne Chong Kay Yi
Phoon Hor Yann

Wong Yiu Shien

Jasmine Fong Robson

Reyna Marie Fang Xue Fang

Leann Marie Ng Shue Lynn

Lauren Summer Chia

Sugar Plum

Beyond The Veil
Euphoric Doloris
One Two Five

A Matter Of Trust
Torn

Nvoice

The Roots In Me
Bolt And Lightning
Acceptance

Ew

E HiSpace

From Darkness To Light
Nothing Matters
Carla

Nightingale

Luce Dentro

Carol Of The Bells

Tectonic Pulse

Essence In Motion
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08-09 March, 2025

Asian Elite Dance Competition

(Malaysia Regional)

winners

Contemporary Solo __ Junior

Top 16
Top 17
Top 17
Top 18
Top 19
Top 20
Top 21
Top 22
Top 23
Top 24

662
636
642
646
637
648
660
643
658
640

Tan Ler Xin

See Y1 Jie Jana

Yap Ke Wei

Diyassha Preakas
Audrey Chan Li Ling
Lee Maia

Reenese Lim Yu Thong
Ong Szu Zenn

Natalie Ng Jia Wen
Choong Ke Yao

November

And I Am Telling You
Daughther

Alone

I Was Made For Loving You
The Calling

Can’t Help Falling In Love
Who Do You Think You Are
Ballet Doll

Otto

Contemporary Solo __Senior

Gold

Silver
Silver
Bronze
Bronze

Bronze

Merit Award
Merit Award

Merit Award

672
680
675
673
674
679
671
678

676

Erin Chan Ern Yi
Yap Yi Ki
Isabel Kong I-Sa

Fiona Sim Xin Fei

Gabrielle Lim Yen Yue
Teh Hui Xuan

Ch'ng Kai Xuan
Shavonne Ho Xi An

Ng Lee On

The Green Socks
Mama
All The Years Come Back

Pulse Of Passion

Still I Rise

I'm Broken

Reminisce

Thresholds Of Hope: A Dance
Through Shadows
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(Malaysia Regional)

08-09 March, 2025 CoT
Asian Elite Dance Competition Willllel‘s Pars M: %

National Dance Solo

Gold Junior 702 Thwee Shao Xian HILIE

Silver Junior 701 Hoo Yu Shin o L3R

Gold Senior 705 Kerk Yin Ying ALL THE YEARS CAME BACK
Gold Senior 703 Chay Ai Xin Epsg

Silver Senior 704 Leong Kai Wei B G

e by o It el [ttt
Gold Conf::{iﬁve 713 Sofia Lee Zi Xuan Rumour Has It

Silver companive 712 Megan Lim En Ting Been Like This

Silver comenive 711 Ter Bowie No Excuses

Gold Junior 714 Foo Pei Ying Get Busy

Silver Junior 715 Thwee Shao Xian Into The Ocean
Damia Alissya Binti

Silver Senior 716 Me N My Girls

Irfan Saim
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(Malaysia Regional)
08-09 March, 2025

Asian Elite Dance Compelifion Willllﬁl's

Ballet Ensemble Category

e e ettt e s

Ensemble 4-8 pax

Silver Junior 802  Aurora School Of Dance Voila
Bronze Junior 801 Swan Lake Dance Academy  Arrival Of The Birds
Bronze Junior 803 Swan Lake Dance Academy Masquerade

Silver Senior 804  Amare Dance Academy Paquita

Troupe 9-20 pax

Gold comeiive 805 Dance Space Sdn Bhd Icarus

Silver comeiive 806 City Ballet Academy Whimsical Blossom
Gold Junior 807  Alice Chow Ballet The Glowing Pearls
Gold Senior 808  Alice Chow Ballet Masterpiece

Contemporary Ensemble Category

[ Award [ Group | -No.— ===~ Unit = | Name Of Variation |

Duet/Trois 2-3
Balletland School Of Dance

. Pre-
Silver Competitive 991 & Performing Art Dark Weave
Gold Junior 852  Asia Ballet Academy Ethereal Whispers
Gold Senior 853  Dancelink Performing Arts  Plaisirs D'amour
Gold Senior 854  Asia Ballet Academy Fire On Fire
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08-09 March, 2025

Asian Elite Dance Competition

(Malaysia Regional)

winners

%u# Competitie”

Contemporary Ensemble Category

Ensemble 4-8 pax

Gold
Silver

Bronze

Silver
Silver

Bronze

Gold

Gold

Junior
Junior

Junior

Senior
Senior

Senior

Pre-
Competitive

Junior

856
857
855

859
860
858

Dance Space Sdn Bhd
Aurora School Of Dance

Swan Lake Dance Academy

Amare Dance Academy
City Ballet Academy

City Ballet Academy

Troupe 9-20 pax

861

862

City Ballet Academy

Dance Space Sdn Bhd

Huh?!
Introperspektif
Inside Of Me

The Maddest Noise

Vaihtovirta

Patterns

Fairy Realm

Kaleidoscope

National Dance Ensemble Category

Ensemble 4-8 pax

Gold

Junior

863

G\

City Ballet Academy

END G\9©

T3 Wu Du
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